Floor Matting Solutions
C A T A L O G U E
Customised logo mats
promote company images
and reinforce special messages
● Fully launderable, top quality pile combines with 'Stayput'
gripper backing for excellent performance.
● Up to the minute technology ensures accurate colour

Recommended Uses: Leisure, Catering, Industry - Light/Medium Duty.
Mats for Leisure, Catering or Industry
TYPE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
TILE KT-PVC 30cm x 30cm 12” x 12”
BEVEL EDGE KTE-PVC 30cm x 5cm 12” x 2”
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆  ◆ ◆        ◆ ◆
Kumfi Tile Polyethylene
The choice for larger areas
● More rigid construct than the PVC version with a price advantage to make it suited
for larger areas.
● Chemical resistance further extended.
● Bevel edge in PVC will fit this tile for anti-trip safety.
● Easy to clean-simply unclip into small sections.
Depth 12mm
Recommended Uses: Packing Stations,Walkways, Industry - Light/Medium Duty.
TYPE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
TILE KT-POLY 30cm x 30cm 12” x 12”
BEVEL EDGE KTE-PVC 30cm x 5cm 12” x 2”
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆  ◆        ◆
TOPAZ
YELLOW
SAPPHIRE
BLUE
SPRING
GREEN
NEUTRAL
BEIGE
RUBY RED TILE JET BLACK EDGE
Create your own shape.
Six colour choice.
10
Mats for Leisure, Catering or Industry
Interflex Standard
The benchmark for industrial and catering matting
● Grid welded PVC matting is very hard wearing and allows dirt and spillages to drain away,
leaving a clean top surface.
● Anti fatigue Interflex Standard has an etched surface for anti-slip protection.
● Oil, grease and chemical resistant.
● For larger widths, or larger lengths connector clips are available.
Depth 12.5mm Colour: Black
Recommended Uses: Medium to Heavy Industry-Leisure-Catering.
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆ ◆  ◆ ◆        ◆ ◆
CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
95050S/40* 40cm x 10m 16” x 33'
95050S/50* 50cm x 10m 20” x 33'
95050S/60 60cm x 10m 24” x 33'
95050S/80 80cm x 10m 32” x 33'
95050S/100 100cm x 10m 39” x 33'
95050S/120* 120cm x 10m 47” x 33'
IXC Connectors
CUT LENGTHS
95050S/60C 60cm wide 24” wide
95050S/80C 80cm wide 32” wide
95050S/100C 100cm wide 39” wide
Interflex Splash
Use Interflex Splash in wet areas for hygiene, comfort and safety
● Strong, flexible PVC strip matting provides ideal slip resistance for changing rooms, swim-
ming pool surrounds, showers and all wet areas.
● Unique design provides drainage in all directions, eliminating puddles.
● Resistant to bacterial and fungal growth.
● For larger widths, or larger lengths connector clips are available.
● Barefoot comfort - inside or outside.
Depth 12mm Colours: Blue, Red, Green,
Recommended Uses: Leisure-Food Areas- Industry.
RED
GREEN
BLUE
*To special order,
please allow 6 weeks delivery *To special order,
please allow 6 weeks delivery
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆ ◆  ◆ ◆        ◆ ◆
CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
96/40* 40cm x 10m 16” x 33'
96/50* 50cm x 10m 20” x 33'
96/60 60cm x 10m 24” x 33'
96/80 80cm x 10m 32” x 33'
96/100 100cm x 10m 39” x 33'
96/120* 120cm x 10m 47” x 33'
IXC Connectors
CUT LENGTHS
96/60C 60cm wide 24” wide
96/80C 80cm wide 32” wide
96/100C 100cm wide 39” wide

Recommended Uses: Heavy Duty Industrial Environments, Dry or Wet Areas.
Food Service.
TYPE CODE COLOUR METRIC IMPERIAL
MAT MB23 BLACK 91cm x 152cm 3' x 5'
MAT MPR23 TERRACOTTA 91cm x 152cm 3' x 5'
Connector C23
*Edge bevel BV3 YELLOW 91cm 3'
*Edge bevel BV5 YELLOW 152cm 5'
*Other Lengths to order, please enquire for details.
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆ ◆    ◆ ◆ ◆       ◆ ◆ ◆
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆    ◆ ◆       ◆ ◆
TERRACOTTA
TERRACOTTA
BLACK
BLACK
CONNECTORS
16
Sanitop DeluxeTM Bevelled
Virtually indestructable duckboard type mat
● Link mat with choice of 3 or 4 yellow bevel edges, factory fitted.
● 3 bevel choice has bevels on each end and one long side.
Depth 20mm Colour: Black/Yellow.
Recommended Uses: Heavy Industry:Wet or Dry Areas.
Industrial Matting
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆ ◆   ◆ ◆ ◆       ◆ ◆ ◆
TYPE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
Mat with 3 Bevels MB23B3 96cm x 162cm 38” x 64”
Mat with 4 Bevels MB23B4 101cm x 162cm 40” x 64”
Safety Scrape
Provides anti-slip traction just where it is needed
● 100% Nitrile rubber for chemical and oil resistance with gripper
backing to stop mat movement.
● Moulded scrapers remove heavy dirt from shoes and provide
exceptional grip.
Depth 5mm Colour: Black.
Recommended Uses: Heavy Industrial - Dry Areas.
Can be used where oils are present.
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆ ◆   ◆ ◆ ◆       ◆
Wear Resistance Slip Resistance Anti-Fatigue
◆ ◆ ◆   ◆ ◆ ◆       ◆ ◆
CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
SS23 61cm x 91cm 2’ x 3’
SS35 87cm x 150cm 3’ x 5’
SS310 87cm x 3m 3’ x 10’
SS46 113cm x 180cm 4’ x 6’
SS410 113cm x 3m 4’ x 10’
CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
BLACK
HFR2436B 58cm x 87cm 2’ x 3’
HFR3660B 87cm x 150cm 3’ x 5’
HFR310B 87cm x 3m 3’ x 10’
BLACK /YELLOW
HFR2436BY 58cm x 87cm 2’ x 3’
HFR3660BY 87cm x 150cm 3’ x 5’
HFR310BY 87cm x 3m 3’ x 10’
Happy Feet
Anti-fatigue, anti slip, anti static and oil resistant